
 

Rescue of the Month  
Branch Winners 18-19 

Nomination Period Club/Service Rescue Date 
July - August 2018 & State Winner Bronte SLSC 30/08/2018 

September 2018 Cronulla SLSC 09/09/2018 

October 2018 No nominations received  

November 2018 Cronulla SLSC – George Ordenes 2/11/2018 

December 2018 North Bondi SLSC 8/12/2019 

January 2019 Bronte SLSC 29/1/2019 

February 2019  & State & National 
Winner 

North Cronulla SLSC 17/2/2019 

March 2019 No nominations received  

April 2019 No nominations received  

May/June 2019 No nominations received  

BRANCH RESCUE OF THE YEAR All Branch monthly ROM winners are automatic finalist for Rescue of the Year 
Winners announced at Branch Awards of Excellence 2019 

STATE RESCUE OF THE YEAR All State monthly ROM winners are automatic finalist for Rescue of the Year 
Winners announced at SLSNSW Awards of Excellence  2019 

 

Nominations from All Clubs considered for Branch Winner Nomination 

Nomination Period Club/Service Rescue Date 

July/August 2018 Bronte SLSC As above 

September 2018 Cronulla SLSC As above 

October 2018 No Nominations received  

November 2018 Bondi SBLSC 
Cronulla SLSC 
Wanda SLSC 

24/11/2018 
2/11/2018 
11/11/2018 

December 2018 Bondi SBLSC 
North Bondi 

8/12/2018 
8/12/2018 

January 2019 Bondi SBLSC 
Bronte SLSC 
Bronte SLSC 
Elouera SLSC 
North Bondi SLSC 

5/2/2019 
28/1/2019 
29/1/2019 
8/1/2019 
16/1/2019 

February 2019 Bondi SBLSC 
Coogee SLSC 
North Cronulla SLSC 
Wanda SLSC 

16/2/2019 
10/2/2019 
17/2/2019 
10/2/2019 

March 2019 / April 2019 / May June 
2019 

No nominations received  

 

Congratulations to all Clubs and members involved in these rescues for the high standard of lifesaving 

delivered on these occasions. 


