

Rescue of the Month Branch Winners 18-19

Nomination Period	Club/Service	Rescue Date
July - August 2018 & State Winner	Bronte SLSC	30/08/2018
September 2018	Cronulla SLSC	09/09/2018
October 2018	No nominations received	
November 2018	Cronulla SLSC – George Ordenes	2/11/2018
December 2018	North Bondi SLSC	8/12/2019
January 2019	Bronte SLSC	29/1/2019
February 2019 & State & National	North Cronulla SLSC	17/2/2019
Winner		
March 2019	No nominations received	
April 2019	No nominations received	
May/June 2019	No nominations received	
BRANCH RESCUE OF THE YEAR	All Branch monthly ROM winners are automatic finalist for Rescue of the Year	
	Winners announced at Branch Awards of Excellence 2019	
STATE RESCUE OF THE YEAR	All State monthly ROM winners are automatic finalist for Rescue of the Year Winners announced at SLSNSW Awards of Excellence 2019	

Nominations from All Clubs considered for Branch Winner Nomination

Nomination Period	Club/Service	Rescue Date
July/August 2018	Bronte SLSC	As above
September 2018	Cronulla SLSC	As above
October 2018	No Nominations received	
November 2018	Bondi SBLSC	24/11/2018
	Cronulla SLSC	2/11/2018
	Wanda SLSC	11/11/2018
December 2018	Bondi SBLSC	8/12/2018
	North Bondi	8/12/2018
January 2019	Bondi SBLSC	5/2/2019
	Bronte SLSC	28/1/2019
	Bronte SLSC	29/1/2019
	Elouera SLSC	8/1/2019
	North Bondi SLSC	16/1/2019
February 2019	Bondi SBLSC	16/2/2019
	Coogee SLSC	10/2/2019
	North Cronulla SLSC	17/2/2019
	Wanda SLSC	10/2/2019
March 2019 / April 2019 / May June 2019	No nominations received	

Congratulations to all Clubs and members involved in these rescues for the high standard of lifesaving delivered on these occasions.